Spring 2025 — Award Winners

Dependent Scholarships

Name: Member:

1. Robert Cameron Angela Cameron
2. Maisy Campbell James Campbell
3. Haylee Dunn Shannon Dupe
4. Fiona Hindle Christina Hindle
5. Lucas Marshall Victoria Marshall
6. Reuben Philip Rinu Philip

7. Ben Scott Kara Scott

8. Emma Smith Fran Reid

Member Bursaries - $1,000.00

Name:

Salman Syed

Ene Emaikwu
Ryley MacDonald
Joshua Klum
Kiersten Boyle
Christelle Brumwell
Taylor Johnston
Jareeca Jones
Melanie MacLean
10. Sarah McNeill

11. Jose Rolando Monjaras Gaona
12. Victoria Pettipas
13. Alicia Piasecki

14. Chayce Sullivan
15. Ginette Thompson
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Amount:

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00

Cheryl Morton Memorial
Linda Sirota Memorial

John Mortimer Memorial
Megan Milner Memorial



